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PERMIT IN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT)

PART-A

to maintain the

'1. Permit No

2. Name Of The Permit Holder

3. Name of Father/Husband

4. Address

5(i) Registratlon N,4ark of
(ii) MakelNlodel

(jii) Chassls
(iv) Engine

(v) Class of

(vi) Reg

(vii) Service
6.(i) Number
(ii) Number of Passang

(iii) Number of

7. Route/Area

Region Covered
8. Date of

9. Period of

Number of
1 0. Total Nur

1'1. Number

occasions...
12.

13. l\,4aximum and rate of

14. The Stage Carriage may be used

specified.. ..........
1 5. The reserve stage carriage may be

Date:

8R2023-SC.1 895A

UDAY SINGH

S/O LT i<AN,1AL SINGH

AT PO PURWA MATHIYA PS CHANPATTIYA W CHAMPARAN, Bihar Pashchim

Champaran-845405

LTD/STA BUS

1EECM4627

312

MUZZAFARPUR REGION

To: 04Jul-2028

subject to the conditions herein under

areas and subject to the conditions specified in P.Co.S Permit No.

q cu q State/Regiona

N/UZAF

re{;r.;td'F-rE;fiI--:
.llr;.rL *t
,.$i ;.i 1$.'*iinit#'r'&i'r

0

ffi,

Route
Length (ln

KM}
m ViaRoute Code

75BALTHAR, BESKHWA, BETTIAH\\u2412
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sharrbe exhibited on the vehicre and at speciried
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i;;,;;ii;; vehic,e to,;1hy;h ILTili;;';# i:lmU:H'll;[;:::";ffi;:]:, o"*"]n."il::'^".'^:,i carries conductor

iii ,n"i i ' horder shal rlot use a :t'?::^?::t:::;lJ::::iH; .; ;;;" route ii accordance with the approved time-tabre'

(8)rhat rhe serv,ce or st,gu l"l,ls;,harr be resuranv :3:J:::::i,ti;":$"?l:Xlill,,;;;;";ice vehicre unress rhat person horos a varid asents

(9) No owner shall emplov ;;;:;;;;"t as a"n asent for sale of tickets for travel bv pt

lrcense. 
rv vs rv 

. 

- 
- -^ .^^^ ,"" cn to clause (xxii) of sub- section (2) of section 72 of the Motor

(10)Any variation in route shall noi be atlowed beyond the limit as provlded in the provtstt

VehiclesAct. ..1 l--,{f,^^o,rrlinonaudiovtsual deviceinsuchapositionSothatitdistractstheattentionofdriver'
i,t;;;i-" motor vehicle shall be fitted with an audio on au

(11) (ii) such audio_visual 0""o" 
". ",0"" 

ortape recorderlnriiii"o'" such a position that its operations not accessibre to driver'

(11)(iii)Noloudspeaker,.,,"n"o.anyofsucha"u,""".r,,ttfitindriver,scabinincaseofaStagecarrlage.
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'1' 'ihe 
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TERMS AND CONDITIONS

VEHICLE NO. BRO6G83178

PERMIT NO' BR2O23'SC'1 895A

operator.

(14) Via of the route shall be written of the vehicle in Urdu also'

(15) No

(1 6) TransPofiation

commercjal goods shall

of anY inflammable

be carried on the vehicles'

substance is Prohibited' Carrying of fire extlnguisher will be a must'

(17) Thrs Permit ls not valid if the bus violates rule 158 of Bihar Motor Vehicle Rule' 1992

(1 8) Vulgar/Obscene/Hurting the sentiments and of women, children' religion, communities/songs, videos will not be allowed in the Buses'

(1 e) It shall be ensured bY the permit holder that the driver of the vehicle shall follow the directions notiiied under Motor Vehicle Driving Regulation' 2017
dignitY

(20) This Permit is subiect to the conditions laid down in Section 84 of the Act, and in sub-rule(1 ) of rule 76 the Bihar Ir,4otor Vehicles Rules -

(21 ) (i)The aPProved fare-table and time-table of the routes shall be exhibited in the vehicles and on the parking place/stands and halts specifled in the

(21) This Pernrit is also subiecl to condition that:-

application for Permit. permit, for housing' maintenance and repairs of the vehicles' and for storage and sage custody

(21) (ii) The arrangenlents specified in the application for the

of luggage and goods

(21) (iii)The records and

will be maintained

returns shall be submitted to be the Transport Authority as specified by tt

(22)This Permit ls further subldct to other conditions
grving notice of not less than one month'(i) Vary the conditions of the permit' (ii) Attach to the pernrit

attached to the Permit

(23) The State/Regional TransPort Authority may, after

the period of validity on the basis oi payment of Motor Vehicle Tax and

further conditions'

(24) The Perrnit is valid if and only if accompanied by an authorisation slip indicating

(25) The Permit is issu ed subject to the condition that difference of tax, i{ any on final calculations, shall PaYable along with Penalty, if chargeable'
additional lV.V'Taxes'

shall be kePt reserved for disabled Passengers and shall ensure Provision of low footboard for easY accessibilitY'

(26) Minimum tow seats
will keeP reserye two seats of the first row for the handicaP persons. lt will be mentioned near lhe reserve seats'Vehicles owner

(27 .\ EverY vehicle owner
chair for the convenience of the handicaP Persons' the victim or the co-Passengers to

(28) Eave teasing is done bY the Passengers or persons in the PUblic passengers vehicles. if such incldent is reported bY

squad then Permit will beshall be ensure and arl'ange wheel

the vehicles squad then the vehicle squad will report to the nearest Police Station lnrnrediatelY' lf it is not done bY the vehrcle

cancelled.

$rtDate: 05-Jul-2023 F
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VEHICLE NO. BRO6G83178

PERMIT NO. BR2023.SC'1 8954

Date: 05-Jul-2023

ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL
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Departure Time
(HH:MM)

09:27:00

09:11 :00

50:00

a7

08:03:00

08:

04:24:00

03:30:00

03:53:00

03:41:00

06:08:00

05:51

04

Arrival Time
(HH:MM)

8:00

08:1 :00

07

07:58:00

0:00

03:40:00

04:50:00

03:52:00

04:23:00

Journey DaY

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Stoppage

BALTHAR

BETTIAH

BESKHWA

LALGADH

BALTHAR

BETTIAH

BESKHWA

BESKHWA

BALTHAR

Route Code

2412

2412

2412

2412

2412

2412

2412

2412

12

2412

2412

2412

2412

14:1

'15:3 :00

3:55:00

18:06:00

00:00:00

16:55:00

1B:32:00

18:43:00

20:15

20

B:

21 21.00

00:00:00

lt

true

true

true

NO STOP

true
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true

true
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true

true

true

1 :00

09:37:00

14:1 0:00

14'.27.04

15:50:00

00:00:00

18:05:00

18:21

1B:29:00

18:42:00

1

19:59:00

20.

21:49:00

21:36:00

21
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1
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24 2

12

2412

12
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2412

241
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2412

24

2412

2412

2412

12

BETTIAH

SIKTA

BALTHAR

BETTIAH

BALTHAR

BESKHWA

SIKTA

BETTIAH

BALTHAR

BESKHWA
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